
DATE EVENT COHORT

Thurs 29 Jan SSV Swimming Trials Years 3-6

Thurs 29 Jan ELC Small Group Orientation Sessions ELC

Fri 30 Jan Students return Whole school

Fri 30 Jan Welcome to Junior School Assembly
Junior School +

parents

Fri 30 Jan Smoking Ceremony Junior School

Fri 6 Feb
Whole School Welcome Cocktail Party & Junior

School information sessions
Parents of whole

school

Thurs 19 Feb Junior School Leaders’ Induction Assembly
Junior School + Year

6 parents

3-6 Mar Year 6 Canberra Camp Year 6

Thurs 5 Mar International Women’s Day Assembly Junior School

Mon 9 Mar Labour Day Public Holiday Whole school

Thurs 19 Mar Early Years’ Assembly Parents of Early Years

Fri 27 Mar Junior School House Cross Country

Sat 28 Mar Open Day Whole school

TERM 1

2026 Junior School Calendar

Continues on next page >>

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year.

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310


DATE EVENT COHORT

Wed 1 Apr Parent Teacher Interviews ELC & Junior School

Thurs 2 Apr Easter Service & final day of Term 1 Whole school

13-15 Apr Holiday Code Camp
Junior school

students

TERM 1 (continued)

2026 Junior School Calendar

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year. ** ENDS **

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310


DATE EVENT COHORT

Tue 21 Apr Students return Whole school

Wed 22 Apr Anzac Day Assembly Years 3-12

Wed 29 Apr
Founders’ Day Service 

(St Paul’s Cathedral)
Whole school

Fri 1 May KPA Mother’s Day Lunch
Whole school

mothers

Mon 4 May Mother’s Day Stall Working Bee
Friends of Junior

School

Tue 5 May Mother’s Day Stall ELC + Junior School

Fri 8 May ELC-Year 4 Mother’s Day Afternoon ELC-Year 4 parents

Wed 20 May Early Years Assembly

Fri 22 May Year 3-6 House Athletics Years 3-6

Fri 29 May Wear It Yellow Day Junior School

Tue 2 Jun Term 2 Palm Leaf (yearbook) photos Whole school

Thurs 4 Jun Junior School Assembly Junior School

Mon 8 Jun King’s Birthday Public Holiday Whole school

Thurs 18 Jun Junior School Disco Junior School

TERM 2

2026 Junior School Calendar

Continues on next page >>

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year.

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310


DATE EVENT COHORT

Fri 19 Jun Planning Day (student-free day) Whole school

Wed 24 Jun Big Day In Whole school

Thurs 25 Jun End of Term 2 Assembly Junior School

Fri 26 Jun Final Day of Term 2 Whole school

6-8 Jul Holiday Code Camp
Junior school

students

TERM 2 (continued)

2026 Junior School Calendar

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year. ** ENDS **

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310


DATE EVENT COHORT

Tue 21 Jul Students return Whole School

22-24 Jul Year 5 Sovereign Hill Camp Year 5

Thurs 23 Jul Junior School Welcome Back Assembly Junior School

Fri 31 Jul 100 Days of Prep Assembly Junior School

Thurs 6 Aug Parent Teacher Interviews ELC-Year 6

Mon 10 Aug Term 3 Palm Leaf (yearbook) photos Junior School

Thurs 13 Aug Gala Concert  Junior School

16-21 Aug Victorian Interschool Sport

Wed 19 Aug Early Years Assembly

Fri 21 Aug Mid Term Break (student-free) Whole school

Fri 28 Aug
Junior School Book Week 

Dress-Up Assembly
Junior School

Mon 31 Aug Father’s Day Working Bee
Friends of Junior

School

Tue 1 Sept Father’s Day Stall Junior School

Wed 2 Sept Junior School Production Performance Junior School

TERM 3

2026 Junior School Calendar

Continues on next page >>

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year.

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310


DATE EVENT COHORT

Thurs 3 Sept Junior School Production Performance Junior School

Mon 7 Sept ELC-Year 6 Father’s Day Afternoon ELC-Year 6

Fri 18 Sept Final Day of Term 3 Whole school

28-30 Sept Holiday Code Camp
Junior school

students

TERM 3 continued

2026 Junior School Calendar

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year. ** ENDS **

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310


DATE EVENT COHORT

Tue 6 Oct Students return Whole school

Wed 7 Oct Term 4 Palm Leaf (yearbook) photos Whole school

8-9 Oct Year 3 Camp Manyung Year 3

Thurs 8 Oct Junior School Welcome Back Assembly Junior School

Fri 23 Oct ELC-Year 6 Grandfriends’ Morning
ELC-Year 6 + their

grandfriends

28-30 Oct Year 4 Camp Marysville Year 4

28-29 Oct ELC Photography Sessions ELC

Thurs 29 Oct Junior School Assembly Junior School

Mon 2 Nov Mid Term Break (student-free day) Whole school

Tue 3 Nov Melbourne Cup Day Public Holiday Whole school

Fri 6 Nov ELC-Year 6 Jump Rope for Heart Junior School

Fri 13 Nov Years 3-6 House Swimming Carnival Years 3-6

Mon 16 Nov Blessing of the Pets
Junior School +

parents and pets

Thurs 19 Nov ELC Teddy Bears’ Picnic ELC

TERM 4

2026 Junior School Calendar

Continues on next page >>

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year.

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310


DATE EVENT COHORT

Fri 20 Nov Planning Day (student-free day) Whole school

Tue 24 Nov Junior School Twilight Music Concert
Junior School +

parents

Fri 27 Nov Junior School Orientation Day 2027 students

Fri 4 Dec
ELC-Year 2 Nativity, Christmas Carol &

Picnic
ELC-Year 2 + parents

Tue 8 Dec Advent Service & Christmas Assembly Junior School

Wed 9 Dec Year 6 Graduation Year 6 + parents

Wed 9 Dec Final Day of Term 4 Whole school

TERM 4 (continued)

2026 Junior School Calendar

Please note that while every effort is made to keep dates, times, and
locations as listed, some events may be subject to change. We will
consistently communicate any updates with families throughout the year. ** ENDS **

https://konnect.korowa.vic.edu.au/news/15310

